OFIRS

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE ROLLER SPORTS

070 Men

2016 FIRS World Roller Speed Skating Championships
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Result
Rank Number Name NOC Time Remark

1 803
2 807
3 806
4 804
5 802
6 801
7 805

Roger Thomet
Hughes

Zambelli

Ad De Kort
Klaus-Dieter Langen
Klaus Mack

Luiz Giacomo LONGATO

SUI - Switzerland
AUS - Australia
AUS - Australia
NED - Netherlands
GER - Germany
GER - Germany

BRA - Brazil

1:19:25.938

1:30:37.573

1:33:05.104

1:36:14.405

1:38:54.657

1:38:56.914

DNF

Legend:
DNS Did Not Start
FS False Start

DNF Did Not Finish
RR Reduce in Rank

DSQ-SF Disqualified For Sport Fault
w1 One Warning

DSQ-TF Disqualified For Technical Fault

w2 Two Warnings
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